
Resultats
Results

POS CL NOM ET PRENOM ANNEE NAT T.R. 50m 100m 150m ARRIVEE Record
RANK CL SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT R.T. 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

200 m Papillon - Hommes
200 m Butterfly - Men

RM/WR 1'51.51
RA/AR 1'52.96
RJ/CR 1'56.37

Série 1 des 2
Heat 1 of 2

1 4 HAMDY Ahmed 1992 EGY 0.80 27.93 1'00.25 1'33.74 2'06.76
32.32 33.49 33.02

2 5 BASSON Alard 1996 RSA 0.78 27.21 59.87 1'34.75 2'07.07
32.66 34.88 32.32

3 3 DIEKMANN Jorn 1997 NAM 0.74 30.20 1'05.10 1'40.49 2'18.86
34.90 35.39 38.37

4 6 KADERMANI Abdulmajid 1996 KEN 0.75 30.49 1'07.83 1'47.31 2'29.20
37.34 39.48 41.89

5 2 AHMED IBRAHIM Mohamed B. 1998 SUD 0.64 34.31 1'17.61 2'04.46 2'50.64
43.30 46.85 46.18

    Publié: 10/09/2015 heure 10:04

Série 2 des 2
Heat 2 of 2

1 4 AKRAM Ahmed 1996 EGY 0.73 27.68 59.13 1'32.34 2'04.21
31.45 33.21 31.87

2 5 BROWN Devon 1992 RSA 0.69 27.96 59.77 1'32.25 2'04.47
31.81 32.48 32.22

3 3 PINOTES Pedro 1989 ANG 0.72 28.92 1'01.88 1'35.96 2'10.30
32.96 34.08 34.34

4 6 MOGNE Igor 1996 MOZ 0.72 28.80 1'02.77 1'38.11 2'14.00
33.97 35.34 35.89

5 2 BOTHA Michael 1998 BOT 0.66 31.00 1'07.60 1'47.69 2'30.84
36.60 40.09 43.15

    Publié: 10/09/2015 heure 10:08
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Resultats
Results

POS NOM ET PRENOM ANNEE NAT SERIE CLR POS ARRIVEE POINTS Record
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

200 m Papillon - Hommes
200 m Butterfly - Men

Recapitulatif
Summary

RM/WR 1'51.51
RA/AR 1'52.96
RJ/CR 1'56.37

1 AKRAM Ahmed 1996 EGY 2 4 1. 2'04.21 q
2 BROWN Devon 1992 RSA 2 5 2. 2'04.47 q
3 HAMDY Ahmed 1992 EGY 1 4 1. 2'06.76 q
4 BASSON Alard 1996 RSA 1 5 2. 2'07.07 q
5 PINOTES Pedro 1989 ANG 2 3 3. 2'10.30 q
6 MOGNE Igor 1996 MOZ 2 6 4. 2'14.00 q
7 DIEKMANN Jorn 1997 NAM 1 3 3. 2'18.86 q
8 KADERMANI Abdulmajid 1996 KEN 1 6 4. 2'29.20 q
9 BOTHA Michael 1998 BOT 2 2 5. 2'30.84 R

10 AHMED IBRAHIM Mohamed B. 1998 SUD 1 2 5. 2'50.64 R

    Publié: 10/09/2015 heure 10:08
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Resultats
Results

POS CL NOM ET PRENOM ANNEE NAT T.R. 50m 100m 150m ARRIVEE Record
RANK CL SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT R.T. 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

200 m Quatre Nages - Dames
200 m Individual Medley - Women

RM/WR 2'06.12
RA/AR 2'08.59
RJ/CR 2'13.02

Série 1 des 2
Heat 1 of 2

1 4 ROSS Marlies 1997 RSA 0.71 29.81 1'05.66 1'46.70 2'20.74
35.85 41.04 34.04

2 5 KAMAU Rebecca 1999 KEN 0.73 30.02 1'06.99 1'48.54 2'22.73
36.97 41.55 34.19

3 3 EMAD Yara EGY 0.72 30.89 1'07.91 1'49.37 2'23.52
37.02 41.46 34.15

4 6 CHEROUATI Souad Nafissa 1989 ALG 0.75 31.06 1'09.73 1'51.80 2'24.48
38.67 42.07 32.68

5 2 SAMMOUD Asma 1993 TUN 0.77 31.01 1'08.20 1'50.98 2'25.11
37.19 42.78 34.13

6 7 COSSA Gisela 1999 MOZ 0.77 34.06 1'16.40 2'08.23 2'51.70
42.34 51.83 43.47

    Publié: 10/09/2015 heure 10:13

Série 2 des 2
Heat 2 of 2

1 4 COVENTRY Kirsty 1983 ZIM 0.72 29.70 1'05.22 1'44.71 2'18.64
35.52 39.49 33.93

2 5 WARNES Rene 1992 RSA 0.71 29.88 1'05.68 1'47.14 2'19.80
35.80 41.46 32.66

3 3 HESHEM Rwioda EGY 0.71 31.42 1'10.49 1'51.24 2'25.05
39.07 40.75 33.81

4 6 NEFSI Rania Hamida 1997 ALG 0.79 31.78 1'10.30 1'52.88 2'26.84
38.52 42.58 33.96

5 2 BEN KHELIL Farah 1998 TUN 0.84 30.90 1'09.63 1'52.66 2'27.46
38.73 43.03 34.80

6 7 IP HEN CHUNG Tessa 2001 MRI 0.72 32.80 1'13.30 1'57.96 2'35.39
40.50 44.66 37.43

NON CLASSÉS

1 HASSEN Shannon 2000 ZAM NP

    Publié: 10/09/2015 heure 10:17
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Resultats
Results

POS NOM ET PRENOM ANNEE NAT SERIE CLR POS ARRIVEE POINTS Record
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

200 m Quatre Nages - Dames
200 m Individual Medley - Women

Recapitulatif
Summary

RM/WR 2'06.12
RA/AR 2'08.59
RJ/CR 2'13.02

1 COVENTRY Kirsty 1983 ZIM 2 4 1. 2'18.64 q
2 WARNES Rene 1992 RSA 2 5 2. 2'19.80 q
3 ROSS Marlies 1997 RSA 1 4 1. 2'20.74 q
4 KAMAU Rebecca 1999 KEN 1 5 2. 2'22.73 q
5 EMAD Yara EGY 1 3 3. 2'23.52 q
6 CHEROUATI Souad Nafissa 1989 ALG 1 6 4. 2'24.48 q
7 HESHEM Rwioda EGY 2 3 3. 2'25.05 q
8 SAMMOUD Asma 1993 TUN 1 2 5. 2'25.11 q
9 NEFSI Rania Hamida 1997 ALG 2 6 4. 2'26.84 R

10 BEN KHELIL Farah 1998 TUN 2 2 5. 2'27.46 R
11 IP HEN CHUNG Tessa 2001 MRI 2 7 6. 2'35.39
12 COSSA Gisela 1999 MOZ 1 7 6. 2'51.70

NON CLASSÉS

HASSEN Shannon 2000 ZAM NP

    Publié: 10/09/2015 heure 10:17
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Resultats
Results

POS CL NOM ET PRENOM ANNEE NAT T.R. 50m ARRIVEE Record
RANK CL SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT R.T. 50m FINAL Record

100 m Dos - Hommes
100 m Backstroke - Men

RM/WR 51.94
RA/AR 53.75
RJ/CR 55.26

Série 1 des 2
Heat 1 of 2

1 4 DE VILLIERS David 1993 RSA 0.67 27.40 28.87 56.27
2 5 SAMY Mohamed 1997 EGY 0.65 27.82 30.00 57.82
3 6 BAYUSUF Hamdan 1995 KEN 0.64 28.79 31.29 1'00.08
4 3 BAKALE Emile Rony 1987 CGO 30.09 32.12 1'02.21
5 2 CHAOUACHI Mohamed Ali 1995 TUN 0.75 30.73 31.96 1'02.69
6 1 GUNN Sean 1993 ZIM 0.66 30.98 33.23 1'04.21
7 7 OPUAKPO Samson 1986 NGR 0.76 31.00 33.50 1'04.50
8 8 AHMED IBRAHIM Mohamed B. 1998 SUD 0.80 42.03 44.51 1'26.54

    Publié: 10/09/2015 heure 10:21

Série 2 des 2
Heat 2 of 2

1 4 ELLIS Richard 1987 RSA 0.66 27.86 29.98 57.84
2 5 KHALED Mohamed 1991 EGY 0.65 28.59 29.77 58.36
3 3 DJENDOUCI Riyad 1988 ALG 1.09 28.33 31.62 59.95
4 6 WETZLAR Peter 1997 ZIM 0.67 29.85 33.05 1'02.90
5 2 LAAGILI Mohamed Mehdi 1997 TUN 0.75 30.90 32.35 1'03.25
6 7 SAMB Matar 1991 SEN 0.77 30.57 33.76 1'04.33
7 1 DA COSTA Denilson 1998 MOZ 0.74 31.69 35.70 1'07.39
8 8 HARUNANI Saahil 1998 KEN 0.64 31.94 36.12 1'08.06
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Resultats
Results

POS NOM ET PRENOM ANNEE NAT SERIE CLR POS ARRIVEE POINTS Record
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

100 m Dos - Hommes
100 m Backstroke - Men

Recapitulatif
Summary

RM/WR 51.94
RA/AR 53.75
RJ/CR 55.26

1 DE VILLIERS David 1993 RSA 1 4 1. 56.27 q
2 SAMY Mohamed 1997 EGY 1 5 2. 57.82 q
3 ELLIS Richard 1987 RSA 2 4 1. 57.84 q
4 KHALED Mohamed 1991 EGY 2 5 2. 58.36 q
5 DJENDOUCI Riyad 1988 ALG 2 3 3. 59.95 q
6 BAYUSUF Hamdan 1995 KEN 1 6 3. 1'00.08 q
7 BAKALE Emile Rony 1987 CGO 1 3 4. 1'02.21 q
8 CHAOUACHI Mohamed Ali 1995 TUN 1 2 5. 1'02.69 q
9 WETZLAR Peter 1997 ZIM 2 6 4. 1'02.90 R

10 LAAGILI Mohamed Mehdi 1997 TUN 2 2 5. 1'03.25 R
11 GUNN Sean 1993 ZIM 1 1 6. 1'04.21
12 SAMB Matar 1991 SEN 2 7 6. 1'04.33
13 OPUAKPO Samson 1986 NGR 1 7 7. 1'04.50
14 DA COSTA Denilson 1998 MOZ 2 1 7. 1'07.39
15 HARUNANI Saahil 1998 KEN 2 8 8. 1'08.06
16 AHMED IBRAHIM Mohamed B. 1998 SUD 1 8 8. 1'26.54

    Publié: 10/09/2015 heure 10:25
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Resultats
Results

POS CL NOM ET PRENOM ANNEE NAT T.R. ARRIVEE Record
RANK CL SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT R.T. FINAL Record

50 m Nage Libre - Dames
50 m Freestyle - Women

RM/WR 23.73
RA/AR 24.92
RJ/CR 25.49

Série 1 des 3
Heat 1 of 3

1 4 BRUNLEHNER Sylvia 1994 KEN 0.79 26.77
2 5 BEN KHELIL Farah 1998 TUN 0.83 27.53
3 2 GAGBE Ifiezibe 1994 NGR 0.83 28.22
4 1 SANGALA Stefan Bellore 1995 CGO 0.73 32.62
5 6 NDONG MANGUE Pilar 1997 GEQ 0.77 38.22
6 8 SOW Mariama Dioulde 2001 GUI 0.91 43.44
7 0 BUNTURABIE Jalloh 1988 SLE 0.90 51.56

NON CLASSÉS

3 DE MAROUSSEM Olivia 1994 MRI NP
7 SAMASSEKOU Fatoumata 1987 MLI NP

    Publié: 10/09/2015 heure 10:33

Série 2 des 3
Heat 2 of 3

1 4 PRINSLOO Karin 1989 RSA 0.79 25.90
2 5 LAIRD Alexus 1993 SEY 0.73 26.87
3 3 RUELE Naomi 1997 BOT 0.76 27.14
4 2 RENNIE Tarryn 1995 ZIM 0.67 27.52
5 6 MUTETI Emily 1998 KEN 0.72 27.59
6 7 SOWAH Christa Kaimansa 1999 GHA 0.87 30.28
7 1 KPOSSI ADZO Rebecca 1999 TOG 0.84 33.62
8 8 ADDAH Natasha Emefa 1993 GHA 0.83 39.09

    Publié: 10/09/2015 heure 10:37

Série 3 des 3
Heat 3 of 3

1 4 OSMAN Farida 1995 EGY 0.81 25.49 RC
2 5 ELBADRY Rowan 1995 EGY 0.72 26.10
3 6 OUENNICH Rim 1999 TUN 0.71 26.93
4 2 NOBREGA Ana 1990 ANG 0.76 28.93
5 7 MEYA Avice 1994 UGA 0.89 31.65
6 1 GEBRESELASSIE Rahel Fseh 1996 ETH 0.79 32.11
7 8 HOUSSEIN BARKAT Safia 2001 DJI 0.84 43.55

NON CLASSÉS

3 MOHR Vanessa 1995 RSA NP
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Resultats
Results

POS NOM ET PRENOM ANNEE NAT SERIE CLR POS ARRIVEE POINTS Record
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

50 m Nage Libre - Dames
50 m Freestyle - Women

Recapitulatif
Summary

RM/WR 23.73
RA/AR 24.92
RJ/CR 25.49

1 OSMAN Farida 1995 EGY 3 4 1. 25.49 q RC
2 PRINSLOO Karin 1989 RSA 2 4 1. 25.90 q
3 ELBADRY Rowan 1995 EGY 3 5 2. 26.10 q
4 BRUNLEHNER Sylvia 1994 KEN 1 4 1. 26.77 q
5 LAIRD Alexus 1993 SEY 2 5 2. 26.87 q
6 OUENNICH Rim 1999 TUN 3 6 3. 26.93 q
7 RUELE Naomi 1997 BOT 2 3 3. 27.14 q
8 RENNIE Tarryn 1995 ZIM 2 2 4. 27.52 q
9 BEN KHELIL Farah 1998 TUN 1 5 2. 27.53 R

10 MUTETI Emily 1998 KEN 2 6 5. 27.59 R
11 GAGBE Ifiezibe 1994 NGR 1 2 3. 28.22
12 NOBREGA Ana 1990 ANG 3 2 4. 28.93
13 SOWAH Christa Kaimansa 1999 GHA 2 7 6. 30.28
14 MEYA Avice 1994 UGA 3 7 5. 31.65
15 GEBRESELASSIE Rahel Fseh 1996 ETH 3 1 6. 32.11
16 SANGALA Stefan Bellore 1995 CGO 1 1 4. 32.62
17 KPOSSI ADZO Rebecca 1999 TOG 2 1 7. 33.62
18 NDONG MANGUE Pilar 1997 GEQ 1 6 5. 38.22
19 ADDAH Natasha Emefa 1993 GHA 2 8 8. 39.09
20 SOW Mariama Dioulde 2001 GUI 1 8 6. 43.44
21 HOUSSEIN BARKAT Safia 2001 DJI 3 8 7. 43.55
22 BUNTURABIE Jalloh 1988 SLE 1 0 7. 51.56

NON CLASSÉS

SONNENSHEIN Jannah 1996 MOZ NP
DE MAROUSSEM Olivia 1994 MRI NP
SAMASSEKOU Fatoumata 1987 MLI NP
MOHR Vanessa 1995 RSA NP
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Resultats
Results

POS CL NOM ET PRENOM ANNEE NAT T.R. 50m 100m 150m ARRIVEE Record
RANK CL SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT R.T. 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

200 m Papillon - Hommes
200 m Butterfly - Men

RM/WR 1'51.51
RA/AR 1'52.96
RJ/CR 1'56.37

Finale
Final

1 4 AKRAM Ahmed 1996 EGY 0.74 26.93 57.09 1'27.93 1'58.87
30.16 30.84 30.94

2 5 BROWN Devon 1992 RSA 0.72 27.46 58.06 1'29.02 1'59.28
30.60 30.96 30.26

3 3 HAMDY Ahmed 1992 EGY 0.74 27.44 58.13 1'29.68 2'01.54
30.69 31.55 31.86

4 6 BASSON Alard 1996 RSA 0.75 26.62 57.82 1'30.01 2'04.21
31.20 32.19 34.20

5 2 PINOTES Pedro 1989 ANG 0.73 28.18 1'00.20 1'33.73 2'06.65
32.02 33.53 32.92

6 7 MOGNE Igor 1996 MOZ 0.77 28.39 1'01.81 1'36.24 2'10.59
33.42 34.43 34.35

7 1 DIEKMANN Jorn 1997 NAM 0.75 30.16 1'05.24 1'41.65 2'18.94
35.08 36.41 37.29

8 8 BOTHA Michael 1998 BOT 0.67 29.74 1'04.77 1'43.08 2'25.45
35.03 38.31 42.37

    Publié: 10/09/2015 heure 17:43
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Resultats
Results

POS CL NOM ET PRENOM ANNEE NAT T.R. 50m 100m 150m ARRIVEE Record
RANK CL SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT R.T. 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

200 m Quatre Nages - Dames
200 m Individual Medley - Women

RM/WR 2'06.12
RA/AR 2'08.59
RJ/CR 2'13.02

Finale
Final

1 4 COVENTRY Kirsty 1983 ZIM 0.78 29.57 1'03.94 1'43.32 2'16.05
34.37 39.38 32.73

2 3 ROSS Marlies 1997 RSA 0.71 29.79 1'05.61 1'45.58 2'17.57
35.82 39.97 31.99

3 5 WARNES Rene 1992 RSA 0.69 29.46 1'04.41 1'46.36 2'18.98
34.95 41.95 32.62

4 1 HESHEM Rwioda EGY 0.71 29.91 1'06.67 1'46.19 2'19.76
36.76 39.52 33.57

5 6 KAMAU Rebecca 1999 KEN 0.73 29.71 1'07.05 1'46.84 2'20.40
37.34 39.79 33.56

6 2 EMAD Yara EGY 0.71 30.65 1'07.04 1'48.04 2'21.97
36.39 41.00 33.93

7 7 CHEROUATI Souad Nafissa 1989 ALG 0.70 30.90 1'08.64 1'50.50 2'23.15
37.74 41.86 32.65

8 8 SAMMOUD Asma 1993 TUN 0.77 31.10 1'08.35 1'50.95 2'25.04
37.25 42.60 34.09

    Publié: 10/09/2015 heure 17:49
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Resultats
Results

POS CL NOM ET PRENOM ANNEE NAT T.R. 50m ARRIVEE Record
RANK CL SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT R.T. 50m FINAL Record

100 m Dos - Hommes
100 m Backstroke - Men

RM/WR 51.94
RA/AR 53.75
RJ/CR 55.26

Finale
Final

1 3 ELLIS Richard 1987 RSA 1.06 26.98 28.85 55.83
2 4 DE VILLIERS David 1993 RSA 0.69 27.14 28.70 55.84
3 5 SAMY Mohamed 1997 EGY 0.69 26.84 29.47 56.31
4 6 KHALED Mohamed 1991 EGY 0.66 27.69 28.81 56.50
5 2 DJENDOUCI Riyad 1988 ALG 0.67 28.00 31.43 59.43
6 7 BAYUSUF Hamdan 1995 KEN 0.73 29.32 31.15 1'00.47
7 8 CHAOUACHI Mohamed Ali 1995 TUN 0.77 30.22 32.04 1'02.26
8 1 BAKALE Emile Rony 1987 CGO 0.80 29.53 33.10 1'02.63
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Resultats
Results

POS CL NOM ET PRENOM ANNEE NAT T.R. ARRIVEE Record
RANK CL SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT R.T. FINAL Record

50 m Nage Libre - Dames
50 m Freestyle - Women

RM/WR 23.73
RA/AR 24.92
RJ/CR 25.49

Finale
Final

1 4 OSMAN Farida 1995 EGY 0.77 25.12 RC
2 5 PRINSLOO Karin 1989 RSA 0.77 25.79
3 3 ELBADRY Rowan 1995 EGY 0.74 26.04
4 2 LAIRD Alexus 1993 SEY 0.74 26.47
5 7 OUENNICH Rim 1999 TUN 0.70 26.91
6 6 BRUNLEHNER Sylvia 1994 KEN 0.80 26.92
7 1 RUELE Naomi 1997 BOT 0.73 27.01
8 8 RENNIE Tarryn 1995 ZIM 0.66 27.71

    Publié: 10/09/2015 heure 18:08
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Resultats
Results

POS CL NOM ET PRENOM ANNEE T.R. 50m 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m ARRIVEE Record
NAT 800m 900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m

RANK CL SURNAME & NAME BORN R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m FINAL Record
NAT 800m 900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m

1500 m Nage Libre - Hommes
1500 m Freestyle - Men

RM/WR 14'31.02
RA/AR 14'37.28

Finale
Final

1 4 AKRAM Ahmed 1996 0.73 27.61 57.79 1'58.82 3'00.26 4'01.58 5'02.53 6'03.50 7'04.80
EGY 30.18 1'01.03 1'01.44 1'01.32 1'00.95 1'00.97 1'01.30

8'05.98 9'07.22 10'08.58 11'09.69 12'10.93 13'11.87 14'13.10 15'11.68
1'01.18 1'01.24 1'01.36 1'01.11 1'01.24 1'00.94 1'01.23 58.58

2 3 MATHLOUTI Ahmed 1989 0.74 27.89 58.19 1'59.06 3'00.85 4'02.21 5'03.81 6'05.10 7'07.01
TUN 30.30 1'00.87 1'01.79 1'01.36 1'01.60 1'01.29 1'01.91

8'09.69 9'12.71 10'16.26 11'18.45 12'21.43 13'24.79 14'28.16 15'30.35
1'02.68 1'03.02 1'03.55 1'02.19 1'02.98 1'03.36 1'03.37 1'02.19

3 6 SZURDOKI Brent 1996 0.70 27.62 57.68 1'59.30 3'01.52 4'04.03 5'06.63 6'09.78 7'12.27
RSA 30.06 1'01.62 1'02.22 1'02.51 1'02.60 1'03.15 1'02.49

8'15.09 9'18.36 10'21.30 11'24.60 12'28.18 13'31.27 14'34.67 15'35.48
1'02.82 1'03.27 1'02.94 1'03.30 1'03.58 1'03.09 1'03.40 1'00.81

4 5 ALAMRAWY Marwan 0.84 27.85 58.15 1'59.49 3'01.14 4'03.35 5'06.46 6'10.74 7'16.52
EGY 30.30 1'01.34 1'01.65 1'02.21 1'03.11 1'04.28 1'05.78

8'23.38 9'29.98 10'37.02 11'44.39 12'51.77 13'59.19 15'07.21 16'12.82
1'06.86 1'06.60 1'07.04 1'07.37 1'07.38 1'07.42 1'08.02 1'05.61

5 2 TCHOUAR Imad Eddine 1994 0.79 28.67 59.67 2'03.16 3'07.86 4'12.93 5'18.76 6'24.53 7'30.75
ALG 31.00 1'03.49 1'04.70 1'05.07 1'05.83 1'05.77 1'06.22

8'37.45 9'43.37 10'49.38 11'55.21 13'01.90 14'07.97 15'13.62 16'18.80
1'06.70 1'05.92 1'06.01 1'05.83 1'06.69 1'06.07 1'05.65 1'05.18
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Resultats
Results

POS CL EQUIPE NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m ARRIVEE Record
NOM ET PRENOM ANNEE NAT

POS CL RELAY NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m FINAL Record
SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT

4x100 m Quatre Nages - Mixte
4x100 m Medley - Mixed

Finale
Final

1 5 EGYPT EGY 27.57 57.28 1'26.21 1'59.95 2'27.38 2'59.22 3'26.22 3'56.04
SAMY Mohamed EGY 0.62 27.57 57.28
ELKAMASH Yossif EGY 0.41 28.93 1'02.67
OSMAN Farida EGY 0.40 27.43 59.27
ELBADRY Rowan EGY 0.42 27.00 56.82

2 4 SOUTH AFRICA RSA 30.83 1'03.79 1'32.56 2'06.83 2'31.54 3'01.46 3'27.95 3'56.27
ASHLEY COOPER Jessica 1992 RSA 0.66 30.83 1'03.79
BASSON Alaric 1996 RSA 0.10 28.77 1'03.04
MEYER Nico 1992 RSA 0.36 24.71 54.63
PRINSLOO Karin 1989 RSA 0.63 26.49 54.81

3 1 ZIMBABWE ZIM 30.06 1'02.10 1'30.89 2'05.02 2'35.43 3'10.10 3'33.74 4'00.78
COVENTRY Kirsty 1983 ZIM 0.66 30.06 1'02.10
LAWSON James 1995 ZIM 0.38 28.79 1'02.92
RENNIE Tarryn 1995 ZIM 0.45 30.41 1'05.08
GUNN Sean 1993 ZIM 0.25 23.64 50.68

4 6 TUNISIA TUN 31.88 1'05.37 1'34.29 2'08.33 2'37.60 3'11.93 3'36.90 4'03.41
OUENNICH Rim 1999 TUN 0.69 31.88 1'05.37
ELLOUMI Wassim 1993 TUN 0.36 28.92 1'02.96
SAMMOUD Asma 1993 TUN 0.00 29.27 1'03.60
LAAGILI Mohamed Mehdi 1997 TUN 0.21 24.97 51.48

5 2 ALGERIA ALG 27.93 58.97 1'28.17 2'03.33 2'33.58 3'08.85 3'37.10 4'08.09
DJENDOUCI Riyad 1988 ALG 0.71 27.93 58.97
AFANE Abdelkader M. 1994 ALG 0.47 29.20 1'04.36
NEFSI Rania Hamida 1997 ALG 0.61 30.25 1'05.52
CHEBARAKA Majda 2000 ALG 0.24 28.25 59.24

6 3 KENYA KEN 29.07 1'00.91 1'34.33 2'13.29 2'39.59 3'12.02 3'40.57 4'11.88
BAYUSUF Hamdan 1995 KEN 29.07 1'00.91
KAMAU Rebecca 1999 KEN 0.41 33.42 1'12.38
ABDELLAH Issa 1995 KEN 0.46 26.30 58.73
BRUNLEHNER Sylvia 1994 KEN 0.50 28.55 59.86

7 8 NIGERIA NGR 30.11 1'02.39 1'39.33 2'24.71 2'50.72 3'21.87 3'51.83 4'24.61
OPUAKPO Qamson 1986 NGR 0.73 30.11 1'02.39
TONJOR Racheal 1991 NGR 0.70 36.94 1'22.32
NMOR Ifeakachukwu 1996 NGR 0.40 26.01 57.16
GAGBE Ifiezibe 1994 NGR 0.11 29.96 1'02.74

8 7 MOZAMBIQUE MOZ 30.22 1'01.54 1'34.92 2'15.26 2'46.00 3'22.52 3'53.43 4'28.15
MOGNE Igor 1996 MOZ 0.72 30.22 1'01.54
LOURECON Valdo 1992 MOZ 0.28 33.38 1'13.72
STAGNO Gessica 1993 MOZ 0.60 30.74 1'07.26
COSSA Gisela 1999 MOZ 0.16 30.91 1'05.63
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